The 7 series therm sets new standards
for industrial and commercial cleaning

Professional, Robust and
Powerful.

For demanding, daily cleaning you
need a particularly robust and high
performance hot water pressure
washer. The Kranzle therm 715 and
1017 set new standards in this
respect through proven technology,
design and build quality.

So why compromise ?

m All terrain chassis, large wheels
with wide rubber tyres.

m Easy to operate parking brake.

m Fully adjustable pressure.

m Adjustable temperature with
safety exhaust temperature
monitoring.

m  Sturdy Trigger Gun with quick
release fittings.

m  1100mm stainless steel lance.

m Storage bracket for Gun and
Lance.

m Energy saving stand by mode
after short delay.

m  Safety power off after period of
non use.

m  Safety pressure and water flow
monitoring.

m Pre-ventilation of heating
chamber for cleaner burn.

m  Optical flame monitoring.
m Low fuel cut off.
m High pressure detergent facility.
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Performance and Accessories
At a glance:

Technical Data

Part No. without Hose Reel
Part No. with Hose Reel
Adjustable Working Pressure

Maximum Permissible Pressure

Water Flow

Adjustable Hot Water Output (inlet 12°C)
Steam Stage (30 Bar)

Heating Capacity

Fuel Tank Capacity

Motor Speed

Connecting Load

Power Intake / Power Output

Weight with Hose Reel

Standard Equipment

Steel Braided High Pressure Hose (10M)
With Swivel M22 Coupling

Steel Braided High Pressure Hose (20M)
With Swivel M22 Coupling for Hose Reel

Heavy Duty Starlet Trigger Gun
With Quick Release Fitting

1100mm Q/R Stainless Steel Lance
With Flat Jet Nozzle

Optional Equipment
1100mm Q/R Stainless Steel Lance
With DirtKiller Nozzle (Max 70°C)

1100mm Q/R Stainless Steel Lance
With TurboKiller Nozzle (Max 80°C)

Water Inlet Filter

therm 1017

41470
414701
30 — 150 Bar
170 Bar
16 L/min
12 -80°C
Max.140°C
68 kW
30L
1400 rpm

415V, 3Ph, 50Hz, 8A

5.5 KW /4.0 kW
212 kg
44878
44877
123272

12420-D2506

12425-07
12430-07

133003

therm 715

41471
414711
30 - 120 Bar
150 Bar
11 L/min
12-80°C
Max.140°C
55 kW
30L
1400 rpm
230V, 1Ph, 50Hz, 13A
3.2kW /2.2 kW
200 kg

44878
44877

123272

12420-M20042

12425-042
12430-045

133003
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