

The 7 series therm sets new standards for industrial and commercial cleaning

Manufacturers and suppliers to the specialist trade since 1974

Professional, Robust and Powerful.

For demanding, daily cleaning you need a particularly robust and high performance hot water pressure washer. The Kränzle therm 715 and 1017 set new standards in this respect through proven technology, design and build quality.

So why compromise?

- All terrain chassis, large wheels with wide rubber tyres.
- Easy to operate parking brake.
- Fully adjustable pressure.
- Adjustable temperature with safety exhaust temperature monitoring.
- Sturdy Trigger Gun with quick release fittings.
- 1100mm stainless steel lance.
- Storage bracket for Gun and Lance.
- Energy saving stand by mode after short delay.
- Safety power off after period of non use.
- Safety pressure and water flow monitoring.
- Pre-ventilation of heating chamber for cleaner burn.
- Optical flame monitoring.
- Low fuel cut off.
- High pressure detergent facility.

The 7 series therms are a special Limited Edition machine only available through specialist dealers.







Performance and Accessories

At a glance:





Technical Data	therm 1017	therm 715
Part No. without Hose Reel	41470	41471
Part No. with Hose Reel	414701	414711
Adjustable Working Pressure	30 – 150 Bar	30 - 120 Bar
Maximum Permissible Pressure	170 Bar	150 Bar
Water Flow	16 L/min	11 L/min
Adjustable Hot Water Output (inlet 12°C)	12 – 80°C	12 – 80°C
Steam Stage (30 Bar)	Max.140°C	Max.140°C
Heating Capacity	68 kW	55 kW
Fuel Tank Capacity	30 L	30 L
Motor Speed	1400 rpm	1400 rpm
Connecting Load	415V, 3Ph, 50Hz, 8A	230V, 1Ph, 50Hz, 13A
Power Intake / Power Output	5.5 kW / 4.0 kW	3.2 kW / 2.2 kW
Weight with Hose Reel	212 kg	200 kg
Standard Equipment		
Steel Braided High Pressure Hose (10M) With Swivel M22 Coupling	44878	44878
Steel Braided High Pressure Hose (20M) With Swivel M22 Coupling for Hose Reel	44877	44877
Heavy Duty Starlet Trigger Gun With Quick Release Fitting	123272	123272
1100mm Q/R Stainless Steel Lance With Flat Jet Nozzle	12420-D2506	12420-M20042
Optional Equipment		
1100mm Q/R Stainless Steel Lance With DirtKiller Nozzle (Max 70°C)	12425-07	12425-042
1100mm Q/R Stainless Steel Lance With TurboKiller Nozzle (Max 80°C)	12430-07	12430-045
Water Inlet Filter	133003	133003

Made in Germany